
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 

OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL GENERAL MANAGER TELECOM DISTRICT BSNL 

TRIKUTA NAGAR, RAIL HEAD JAMMU-180012 

 

Extension NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

 

No.:- Jammu SSA/Outsourcing/Cluster/TTL007/22-23     Dated: 09-02-2023 

 

E-Tender for maintenance and provisioning of landline and Broadband  for external plant 

of copper network  JKJMT007 (TTL007) cluster  of Jammu SSA, the date of E-tender is 

extended as under:-                              

 

Description of 

Activity/Sites 

Name of 

Cluster 

Total 

number 

of T.E. in 

cluster 

Total 

number of 

working 

connections 

(Lines) in 

cluster      

(LL+BB) as 

on 30-11-

2022 

Total 

Estimated 

cost of 

Work for 

two years. 

EMD  

Cost of 

Tender 

document   

Last date and 

time of 

submission of e-

Bid Time & date 

of Downloading 

/submission of E- 

Bid/EOI 

Time & date 

of 

submission 

of 

document 

in physical 

form to 

AGM (A&P) 

Time & date 

of Opening 

of E- Bid 

(Technical) 

(in Rs.) (in Rs.) (in Rs.) 

Maintenance and 

provisioning of 

landline and 

Broadband  for 

external plant of 

copper network  

JKJMT007 (TTL007) 

cluster  of Jammu 

SSA 

JKJMT007   6 1434 2083662/- 52092/- 590/- 

From 10-02-2023 

upto 13.00 Hrs. 

of 16-02-2023 

Up to 12.30 

Hrs. of                     

17-02-2023 

At 13.00 Hrs. 

of                          

17-02-2023 

 
 

All the terms and conditions of the E-tender will remain the same. 
For more details log on websites www.jandk.bsnl.co.in or https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app  

 
 
 
 

AGM (NWP-II) 
O/o PGMTD BSNL, Jammu 

 


